THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS,
SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000  © 2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  www.vishay.com 1/1
SS35792550-2402
RESOURCES
Trench IGBT Power Modules in Redesigned
INT-A-PAK Package
Half-Bridge Devices Offer Choice
of Low VCE(ON) or Low Eoff for

Contact Us
@
Asia
Contact Us
@
Europe
Part Number
IC
(A)
VCE(ON)
(V)
Eoff
(mJ) Speed
(kHz)
at IC and TJ = 125 ºC
VS-GT100TS065S 100 1.02 6.5 DC to 1
VS-GT150TS065S 150 1.05 10.3 DC to 1
VS-GT200TS065S 200 1.07 13.7 DC to 1
VS-GT100TS065N 100 2.12 1 8 to 30
VS-GT200TS065N 200 2.13 3.86 8 to 30
DEVICE SPECIFICATION